
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025
Result per class
Session 4

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

16 Winward Racing 1:57.352 81 165.35Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 85P/A
1

1

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:57.865 48 0.513 164.63Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 49AM
1

2 0.513

56 Scuderia P raha 1:58.023 19 0.671 164.41Ferrari - 296 GT3 77P/A
2

3 0.158

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:58.175 19 0.823 164.20BMW - M4 GT3 EVO 964 0.152

19 MP Motorsport 1:58.337 28 0.985 163.97Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 62P/A
3

5 0.162

5 Team Motopark 1:58.698 77 1.346 163.47Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 93P/A
4

6 0.361

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:58.853 65 1.501 163.26Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 76P/A
5

7 0.155

21 HAAS RT 1:58.980 25 1.628 163.09Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 75AM
2

8 0.127

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.132 73 1.780 162.88Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 75P/A
6

9 0.152

7 SMP Racing 1:59.801 17 2.449 161.97Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 8410 0.669

81 Era Motorsport 1:59.817 30 2.465 161.95Ferrari - 296 GT3 33P/A
7

11 0.016

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.932 23 2.580 161.79Bentley - Continental GT3 44P/A
8

12 0.115

991 Paradine Competition 2:00.290 50 2.938 161.31BMW - M4 GT3 EVO 56AM
3

13 0.358

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

16 Winward Racing 1:57.352 81 165.35Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 851

56 Scuderia P raha 1:58.023 19 0.671 164.41Ferrari - 296 GT3 772 0.671

19 MP Motorsport 1:58.337 28 0.985 163.97Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 623 0.314

5 Team Motopark 1:58.698 77 1.346 163.47Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 934 0.361

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:58.853 65 1.501 163.26Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 765 0.155

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.132 73 1.780 162.88Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 756 0.279

81 Era Motorsport 1:59.817 30 2.465 161.95Ferrari - 296 GT3 337 0.685

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.932 23 2.580 161.79Bentley - Continental GT3 448 0.115
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025
Result per class
Session 4

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:57.865 48 164.63Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 491

21 HAAS RT 1:58.980 25 1.115 163.09Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 752 1.115

991 Paradine Competition 2:00.290 50 2.425 161.31BMW - M4 GT3 EVO 563 1.310

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

917 Fulgenzi Racing 2:01.631 3 159.53Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 361

992 SebLajoux Racing 2:02.767 4 1.136 158.06Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 412 1.136

950 Duel Racing by Huber 2:05.431 80 3.800 154.70Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 843 2.664

938 GP Racing Team 2:06.628 6 4.997 153.24Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 42AM
1

4 1.197

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

938 GP Racing Team 2:06.628 6 153.24Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 421

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

797 Graff Racing 2:04.239 14 156.18Rossa - LM GT 201

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

50 Paradine Competition 1:58.111 15 164.29BMW - M4 GT3 EVO 831

3 Car Collection Motorsport 1:58.715 72 0.604 163.45Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 752 0.604

12 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.012 13 1.901 161.68Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 683 1.297
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